GOVERNOR GIANFORTE

Address:

Governor Greg Gianforte
P.O. Box 200801
Helena, MT 59620-0801

Phone: (406) 444-3111

Online Comment Submission Form:
https://montana.servicenowservices.com/gov?id=sc cat item&sys id=80etbfe91b8a5d100b73a8
efe54bcbed

ATTORNEY GENERAL KNUDSEN

Address:

Office of the Attorney General
Montana Department of Justice

P.O. Box 201401

Helena, MT 59620-1401
Phone: (406) 444-2026
Fax: (406) 444-3549
Email: contactdoj@mt.gov

Online Form to Request a Meeting: https://dojmt.gov/attorney-generals-office/request-a-
meeting-the-ag/

SENATOR TIM SHEEHY
Address:

Senator Tim Sheehy

Russell Senate Office Building
Suite 124

Washington, DC 20510

Phone: (202) 224-2644



SENATOR GREGG HUNTER

Address:
Senator Gregg Hunter

PO Box 292
Glasgow, MT 59230

Phone: (406) 219-7590
Email: Gregg.Hunter@legmt.gov

REPRESENTATIVE MORGAN THIEL

Address:
Rep. Morgan Thiel

120 E Main St
Sidney, MT 59270

Phone: (406) 480-6271
Email: Morgan.Thiel@legmt.gov

REPRESENTATIVE LER

Address:

Rep. Brandon Ler
11313 County Rd 338
Savage, MT 59262

Telephone: (406) 480-5687
Email address: Brandon.Ler@legmt.gov

DRWA



Address:

Dry-Redwater Regional Water Authority
106 10th Street

PO Box 276

Circle, MT 59215

Phone: (406) 485-3792

Email: drwa@midrivers.com and drwa2@midrivers.com

BUREAU OF RECLAMATION — Montana Area Office

Address:

Ryan Newman, Area Manager
Montana Area Office

Bureau of Reclamation

2900 Fourth Avenue N., Ste. 501
Billings MT 59101

Phone: (406) 247-7296
Fax: (406) 247-7338

Website: https://www.usbr.gov/gp/mtao/
Online Missouri Basin Region Comment Submission Form:

https://www.usbr.gov/gp/contact.html#comments



Main Phone: (406) 228-2561

Address: 222 Sixth Street South Email: DNRCGlasgowWater@mt.gov
PO Box 1269
Glasgow, MT 59230-1269

For Manager/ Water Rights/ Dam Safety/ Floodplain
Lih-An Yang Regional Manager (406) 808-7076

For Water Right Information — General Questions/ Groundwater Certificates for Individual Wells/ Ownership Updates

Cammie Hartwell Compliance Technician (406) 808-7078

For New Water Right Permits or Changes to Water Rights (New Appropriations)
Ashley Kemmis Water Resource Specialist (406) 808-7075

For Water Right Claims of Uses Made Prior to July 1, 1973 (Adjudication)
Ryan Hartwell Water Resource Specialist (406) 808-7079

For Hydrologist / Planner
Michael Dailey Hydrologist / Planner (406) 808-7077

For Dam Safety/ Floodplain
Garett Waite Regional Engineer (406) 808-7127



mailto:lih-an.yang@mt.gov
mailto:chartwell@mt.gov
mailto:ashley.keemmis@mt.gov
mailto:ryan.hartwell@mt.gov
mailto:garett.waite@mt.gov

DNRC — Eastern Land Office (Miles City, ELO)

Address:

Eastern Land Office
321 Main Street
Miles City, MT 59301

Phone: (406) 232-2034

DNRC Director’s Office

Director — Amanda Kaster amanda.kaster@mt.gov (406) 444-1948

Deputy Director, Erin Weisgerber  Erin. Weisgerber@mt.gov (406) 444-4942

List of All DNRC Staff Contact Info (legal services office, etc):
https://directory.mt.gov/govt/state-dir/agency/dnrc

DNRC — Montana Regional Water Systems

Rick Duncan (Contact for the DNRC’s “Regional Water Programs”)

Work Phone: 406-444-1879
Cell Phone: 406-461-7948
Email: RDuncan@mt.gov

DNRC Ground Water Information Center: http://mbmgewic.mtech.edu/

MONTANA 2023-2024 Water Policy Committee

Link: https://archive.legmt.gov/committees/interim/wpic/



mailto:amanda.kaster@mt.gov
mailto:Erin.Weisgerber@mt.gov
mailto:RDuncan@mt.gov
http://mbmggwic.mtech.edu/
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Water Protection Bureau (Under DEQ)

Main Number: (406) 444-5546
Bureau Chief, Tatiana Davila tatiana.davila@mt.gov (406) 444-0420

Surface Water (MPDES) Discharge Permit Section Supervisor, Alanna Shaw
alanna.shaw2@mt.gov (406) 444-3967

Compliance, Training, and Technical Assistance Section Supervisor, Chris Romankiewicz
cromankiewicz@mt.gov (4006) 556-4514

Ground Water Discharge Permits, 401, and 318 Certification Section Supervisor, Erik Englebert
erik.englebert@mt.gov (406) 444-4806

Source Water Protection Program #: (406) 444-4806



